WELCOME DAYS FOR PHDs | FEBRUARY 2019

Tuesday, 26" February 2019

Aula am Campus, Court 1, 1090 Vienna

General Information

09:30

10:00

10:15

11:15

11:45

12:00

13:00

17:00

18:00

Registration
Welcome

Navigating the PhD
Bianca Lindorfer, Center for Doctoral Studies

Good Scientific Practice
Nicole Féger, Agency for Research Integrity

The Center for Doctoral Studies and what it offers
Lisette Schmidt, Center for Doctoral Studies

Lunch

Funding possibilities and information on the
uni:docs fellowship
Christian Kolowrat & David Zuser, Center for Doctoral Studies

Guided tour of the University of Vienna

PhD Café | Tunnel

Wednesday, 27" February 2019

Seminar room 2, Berggasse 7, 1090 Vienna

Information for International PhD-Candidates

09:30

10:00

11:00

12:00

Information about the Computer Services of the University
of Vienna
Sara Curtis, Vienna University Computer Center

Information on entry to Austria and residence permits
Miriam Forster, Austrian Agency for International
Cooperation in Education and Research

Information from the Library
Karin Lach, University Library

End

Registration: Please register online or by sending an email to
event.doktorat@univie.ac.at

Please indicate which sessions you like to attend:

26 February (General information)
26 February University Guided Tour
27 February (Information for International PhD candidates)

Registration Deadline: 18 February 2019


mailto:event.doktorat@univie.ac.at

