

WELCOME DAYS FOR PHDs | FEBRUARY 2019

Tuesday, 26th February 2019

Aula am Campus, Court 1, 1090 Vienna

General Information

09:30	Registration
10:00	Welcome
10:15	Navigating the PhD Bianca Lindorfer, Center for Doctoral Studies
11:15	Good Scientific Practice Nicole Föger, Agency for Research Integrity
11:45	The Center for Doctoral Studies and what it offers Lisette Schmidt, Center for Doctoral Studies
12:00	Lunch
13:00	Funding possibilities and information on the uni:docs fellowship Christian Kolowrat & David Zuser, Center for Doctoral Studies
17:00	Guided tour of the University of Vienna
18:00	PhD Café Tunnel

Wednesday, 27th February 2019

Seminar room 2, Berggasse 7, 1090 Vienna

Information for International PhD-Candidates

09:30	Information about the Computer Services of the University of Vienna
	Sara Curtis, Vienna University Computer Center
10:00	Information on entry to Austria and residence permits Miriam Forster, Austrian Agency for International Cooperation in Education and Research
11:00	Information from the Library Karin Lach, University Library
12:00	End

Registration: Please register online or by sending an email to event.doktorat@univie.ac.at

Please indicate which sessions you like to attend:

- 26 February (General information)
- 26 February University Guided Tour
- 27 February (Information for International PhD candidates)

Registration Deadline: 18 February 2019